Elbhangfest
gultig ab 28.06.24

//DVB

RESDNER VERKEHRSBETRIEBE AG

Trachenberger Str. 40 - 01129 Dresden
Service: 0351 857-1011 - www.dvb.de

Richtung:

Pillnitz

Haltestelle:

Gustavheim

Stunden

Minuten

19

20

FREITAG, 28.06.24

17 36

14 22

11 27

07 22

07 20

01

55

36

42

37

31

46

56

52

46

1 Min
2 Min
3 Min
4 Min
5 Min
6 Min
7 Min

Tharandter StralRe
Clara-Viebig-Stral3e
Wirzburger StralRe
Altplauen

S-Bf. Plauen
Plauen, Rathaus
Coschitzer Stral3e
Plauenscher Ring
WestendstralRe
Cammerswalder Str.
Kotteweg
Saarstralle
Cunnersdorfer StralRe
Dorfhainer StralRe
Hockendorfer Weg
Sudhohe
Ludwig-Renn-Allee
Miinzmeisterstral3e
Altmockritz
Babisnauer StralRe
Campingpl. Mockritz
Miinzteichweg
Wilhelm-Busch-Str.
Zschertnitzer Stral3e
Leiblstralle
C.-D.-Friedrich-Stral3e
Wasaplatz

S-Bf. Strehlen
Tiergartenstralle
Karcherallee
Mansfelder Stralle
Spenerstralle
Bergmannstral3e
Wittenberger Stral3e
Hublerplatz
Jacobistral3e
Wagnerstralle
Schillerplatz
Kornerplatz
Calberlastralle
Kinstlerhaus
Josef-Herrmann-Stralie
Altwachwitz
Moosleite
StaffelsteinstralRe

An der Obstplantage
Van-Gogh-Stral3e
Leonardo-da-Vinci-Str.
Bodemerweg

Rathaus Pillnitz
Pillnitzer Platz

Pillnitz, Schloss

Kurzstrecke O p» ® ® ® ® O maximal bis zur 4.Haltestelle nach Zustieg

28.06.24




